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CIRCUIT DIAGRAMMOUNT

high power battery series

premium
starter battery

Patented corrosion-resistant positive grid for reliable starting power, fast charging, and long
lifespan. Meets original equipment specifications as a compatible spare part. Maintenance-free
and with high starting power. Up to 18 months of service life. Produced in the EU to German
design. Fully recyclable. 

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Code European Type

Number (ETN): Article

Number DIN: 

Short Number: 

Packaging Unit 

Quantity on a Full Pallet

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage in volts 
Battery capacity [Ah] 
Cold start EN [A]CCA 
Length [mm] 
Width [mm] 
Height [mm]

12 
95
830
306
173
225

MOUNT
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
POLE
BIN
WEIGHT (FILLED)

PB.595.404

8720165614790
595 404 083
60032
PB.595.404 
EACH
39

B01 
0 
1 
D31L
21,38 kg

 B01  0


